2020 Flag Raising Ceremony Schedule

Philadelohi The Philadelphia Honors Diversity Flag Raising Program serves to manifest the pride

adelphia

of Philadelphia, while increasing the awareness of economic, social and cultural
richness that our international communities contribute to our city

#PHLHonorsDiversity

Date Flag Raising Reception
January
South Korea “ 1/13/20 10:00 AM — 11:00 AM 11:00 AM — 2:00 PM
®
February
Dominican Republic I . 2/27/20 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM No reception
.
March
Bangladesh** 3/26/20 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 12:00 PM — 2:00 PM
Greece T— 3/27/20 2:00 PM — 2:30 PM 2:30 PM — 4:30 PM
April
Sierra Leone — 4/17/20 4:00 PM — 5:00 PM No reception
Netherlands** e 4/29/20 10:00 AM — 11:00 AM 11:00 AM — 1:00 PM
|
Vietnam 4/30/20 10:00 AM —11:00 AM No reception
May
Guatemala I I 5/12/20 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 12:00 PM —2:00 PM
Haiti** 5/18/20 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1:00 PM — 3:00 PM
June
Phillipines ’ 6/12/20 12:00 PM — 1:00 PM 1:00 PM — 3:00 PM
July
Lithuania** - 7/6/20 10:00 AM —11:00 AM No reception
Venezuela {5{“ 7/10/20 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM No reception
France I I 7/14/20 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM 12:00 PM — 2:00 PM
Colombia - 7/17/20 2:00 PM — 3:00 PM 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Peru Itl 7/27/20 12:00 PM — 1:00 PM 1:00 PM — 3:00 PM



August
Morocco

Jamaica

Ecuador

Trinidad and Tobago

September

Brazil

Mexico
St. Kitts and Nevis

Puerto Rico
Mozambique

October

People’s Republic of China

Nigeria
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City Representative

** Denotes first time flag raising

Date

8/3/20
8/5/20

8/7/20

8/21/20

9/4/20

9/15/20
9/18/20
9/21/20

9/25/20

10/1/20

10/2/20

Flag Raising

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

11:00 AM —-12:00 PM

11:00 AM —-12:00 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Reception

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

2:00 PM —4:00 PM

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

No reception
2:00 PM —4:00 PM

12:30 PM - 2:30 PM

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM



