

2020 Flag Raising Ceremony Schedule

The Philadelphia Honors Diversity Flag Raising Program serves to manifest the pride of Philadelphia, while increasing the awareness of economic, social and cultural richness that our international communities contribute to our city

	Date	Flag Raising	Reception
January South Korea	1/13/20	10:00 AM – 11:00 AM	11:00 AM – 2:00 PM
February			
Dominican Republic	2/27/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	No reception
March			
Bangladesh**	3/26/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
Greece	3/27/20	2:00 PM – 2:30 PM	2:30 PM – 4:30 PM
April			
Sierra Leone	4/17/20	4:00 PM – 5:00 PM	No reception
Netherlands**	4/29/20	10:00 AM – 11:00 AM	11:00 AM – 1:00 PM
Vietnam	4/30/20	10:00 AM – 11:00 AM	No reception
May			
Guatemala	5/12/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
Haiti**	5/18/20	12:00 PM – 1:00 PM	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM
June			
Phillipines	6/12/20	12:00 PM – 1:00 PM	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM
July			
Lithuania**	7/6/20	10:00 AM – 11:00 AM	No reception
Venezuela	7/10/20	4:00 PM – 5:00 PM	No reception
France	7/14/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
Colombia	7/17/20	2:00 PM – 3:00 PM	3:00 PM – 5:00 PM
Peru	7/27/20	12:00 PM – 1:00 PM	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM

	Date	Flag Raising	Reception
August			
Morocco	8/3/20	1:00 PM – 2:00 PM	2:00 PM – 4:00 PM
Jamaica	8/5/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
Ecuador	8/7/20	12:00 PM – 1:00 PM	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM
Trinidad and Tobago	8/21/20	1:00 PM – 2:00 PM	2:00 PM – 4:00 PM
September			
Brazil	9/4/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
Mexico	9/15/20	11:30 AM – 12:30 PM	No reception
St. Kitts and Nevis	9/18/20	1:00 PM – 2:00 PM	2:00 PM – 4:00 PM
Puerto Rico	9/21/20	11:30 AM – 12:30 PM	12:30 PM – 2:30 PM
Mozambique	9/25/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
October			
People's Republic of China	10/1/20	11:00 AM – 12:00 PM	12:00 PM – 2:00 PM
Nigeria	10/2/20	1:00 PM – 2:00 PM	2:00 PM – 4:00 PM

Produced by:



^{**} Denotes first time flag raising